07:00
07:10
07:20
07:30
07:40
07:50
08:00
08:10
08:20
08:30
08:40
08:50
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00

Monday
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying

07:00
07:10
07:20
07:30
07:40
07:50
08:00
08:10
08:20
08:30
08:40
08:50
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00

Tuesday
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying
Gents Qualifying

, SICITUR AD ASTRA

07:00
07:07
07:15
07:22
07:30
07:37
07:45
07:52
08:00
08:07
08:15
08:22
08:30
08:37
08:45
08:52
09:00
09:07
09:15
09:22
09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:22
10:30
10:37
10:45
10:52
11:00
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:00
12:08
12:15
12:22
12:30
12:37
12:45
12:52
13:00
13:07
13:15
13:22
13:30
13:37
13:45
13:52
14:00
14:07
14:15
14:22
14:30
14:37
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:07
15:15
15:22
15:30
15:37
15:45
15:52
16:00
16:07
16:15
16:22
16:30
16:37
16:45
16:52
17:00

ELGIN GOLF CLUB 5 DAY OPEN 2023

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Wednesday
Engineers Salver Tie #1
Engineers Salver Tie #2
Engineers Salver Tie #3
Engineers Salver Tie #4
Engineers Salver Tie #5
Engineers Salver Tie #6
Engineers Salver Tie #7
Engineers Salver Tie #8
Engineers Salver Tie #9
Engineers Salver Tie #10
Engineers Salver Tie #11
Engineers Salver Tie #12
Engineers Salver Tie #13
Engineers Salver Tie #14
Engineers Salver Tie #15
Engineers Salver Tie #16
W J Clark Cup Tie #1
W J Clark Cup Tie #2
W J Clark Cup Tie #3
W J Clark Cup Tie #4
W J Clark Cup Tie #5
W J Clark Cup Tie #6
W J Clark Cup Tie #7
W J Clark Cup Tie #8
W J Clark Cup Tie #9
W J Clark Cup Tie #10
W J Clark Cup Tie #11
W J Clark Cup Tie #12
W J Clark Cup Tie #13
W J Clark Cup Tie #14
W J Clark Cup Tie #15
W J Clark Cup Tie #16
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #1
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #2
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #3
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #4
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #5
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #6
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #7
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #8
Alan Milne Seniors Tie #1
Alan Milne Seniors Tie #2
Alan Milne Seniors Tie #3
Alan Milne Seniors Tie #4

JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying
JAG Innes Cup Qualifying

07:00
07:07
07:15
07:22
07:30
07:37
07:45
07:52
08:00
08:07
08:15
08:22
08:30
08:37
08:45
08:52
09:00
09:07
09:15
09:22
09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:22
10:30
10:37
10:45
10:52
11:00
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:00
12:07
12:15
12:22
12:30
12:37
12:45
12:52
13:00
13:07
13:15
13:22
13:30
13:37
13:45
13:52
14:00
14:07
14:15
14:22
14:30
14:37
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:07
15:15
15:22
15:30
15:37
15:45
15:52
16:00
16:07
16:15
16:22
16:30
16:37
16:45
16:52
17:00

Thursday
JAG Innes Cup Tie #1
JAG Innes Cup Tie #2
JAG Innes Cup Tie #3
JAG Innes Cup Tie #4
Engineers Salver Tie #1
Engineers Salver Tie #2
Engineers Salver Tie #3
Engineers Salver Tie #4
Engineers Salver Tie #5
Engineers Salver Tie #6
Engineers Salver Tie #7
Engineers Salver Tie #8
W J Clark Cup Tie #1
W J Clark Cup Tie #2
W J Clark Cup Tie #3
W J Clark Cup Tie #4
W J Clark Cup Tie #5
W J Clark Cup Tie #6
W J Clark Cup Tie #7
W J Clark Cup Tie #8
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #1
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #2
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #3
Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #4
Alan Milne Seniors Tie #1
Alan Milne Seniors Tie #2

Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Engineers Salver Tie #1
Engineers Salver Tie #2
Engineers Salver Tie #3
Engineers Salver Tie #4

W J Clark Cup Tie #1

W J Clark Cup Tie #2

W J Clark Cup Tie #3

W J Clark Cup Tie #4

Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford
Gents Consolation Stableford

07:00
07:10
07:20
07:30
07:40
07:50
08:00
08:10
08:20
08:30
08:40
08:50
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30

Friday
Course Preparation
Course Preparation
Course Preparation
Course Preparation
Course Preparation

JAG Innes Cup Semi Final Tie #1
JAG Innes Cup Semi Final Tie #2
Engineers Salver Semi Final Tie #1
Engineers Salver Semi Final Tie #2
W J Clark Cup Semi Final Tie #1

W J Clark Cup Semi Final Tie #2
Kynoch Shand Cup Semi Final Tie #1
Kynoch Shand Cup Semi Final Tie #2

Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble
Gents Consolation Scramble

Alan Milne Seniors Final
JAG Innes Cup Final
Engineers Salver Final
W J Clark Cup Final
Kynoch Shand Cup Final



	Overview

