ELGIN GOLF CLUB 5 DAY OPEN 2023 PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Frid
07:00	Gents Qualifying	07:00	Gents Qualifying	07:00	Engineers Salver Tie #1	07:00	JAG Innes Cup Tie #1	07:00	Course Preparation
07:10	Gents Qualifying	07:10	Gents Qualifying	07:07	Engineers Salver Tie #2	07:07	JAG Innes Cup Tie #2	07:10	Course Preparation
07:20	Gents Qualifying	07:20	Gents Qualifying	07:15	Engineers Salver Tie #3	07:15	JAG Innes Cup Tie #3	07:20	Course Preparation
07:30	Gents Qualifying	07:30	Gents Qualifying	07:22	Engineers Salver Tie #4	07:22	JAG Innes Cup Tie #4	07:30	Course Preparation
07:40	Gents Qualifying	07:40	Gents Qualifying	07:30	Engineers Salver Tie #5	07:30	Engineers Salver Tie #1	07:40	Course Preparation
07:50	Gents Qualifying	07:50	Gents Qualifying	07:37	Engineers Salver Tie #6	07:37	Engineers Salver Tie #2	07:50	
08:00	Gents Qualifying	08:00	Gents Qualifying	07:45	Engineers Salver Tie #7	07:45	Engineers Salver Tie #3	08:00	JAG Innes Cup Semi Final
08:10	Gents Qualifying	08:10	Gents Qualifying	07:52	Engineers Salver Tie #8	07:52	Engineers Salver Tie #4	08:10	JAG Innes Cup Semi Final
08:20	Gents Qualifying	08:20	Gents Qualifying	08:00	Engineers Salver Tie #9	08:00	Engineers Salver Tie #5	08:20	Engineers Salver Semi Fir
08:30	Gents Qualifying	08:30	Gents Qualifying	08:07	Engineers Salver Tie #10	08:07	Engineers Salver Tie #6	08:30	Engineers Salver Semi Fir
08:40	Gents Qualifying	08:40	Gents Qualifying	08:15	Engineers Salver Tie #11	08:15	Engineers Salver Tie #7	08:40	W J Clark Cup Semi Final
08:50	Gents Qualifying	08:50	Gents Qualifying	08:22	Engineers Salver Tie #12	08:22	Engineers Salver Tie #8	08:50	W J Clark Cup Semi Final
09:00	Gents Qualifying	09:00	Gents Qualifying	08:30	Engineers Salver Tie #13	08:30	W J Clark Cup Tie #1	09:00	Kynoch Shand Cup Semi I
09:10	Gents Qualifying	09:10	Gents Qualifying	08:37	Engineers Salver Tie #14	08:37	W J Clark Cup Tie #2	09:10	Kynoch Shand Cup Semi I
09:20	Gents Qualifying	09:20	Gents Qualifying	08:45	Engineers Salver Tie #15	08:45	W J Clark Cup Tie #3	09:20	
09:30	Gents Qualifying	09:30	Gents Qualifying	08:52	Engineers Salver Tie #16	08:52	W J Clark Cup Tie #4	09:30	
09:40	Gents Qualifying	09:40	Gents Qualifying	09:00	W J Clark Cup Tie #1	09:00	W J Clark Cup Tie #5	09:40	Gents Consolation Scram
09:50	Gents Qualifying	09:50	Gents Qualifying	09:07	W J Clark Cup Tie #2	09:07	W J Clark Cup Tie #6	09:50	Gents Consolation Scram
10:00	Gents Qualifying	10:00	Gents Qualifying	09:15	W J Clark Cup Tie #3	09:15	W J Clark Cup Tie #7	10:00	Gents Consolation Scram
10:10	Gents Qualifying	10:10	Gents Qualifying	09:22	W J Clark Cup Tie #4	09:22	W J Clark Cup Tie #8	10:10	Gents Consolation Scram
10:20	Gents Qualifying	10:20	Gents Qualifying	09:30	W J Clark Cup Tie #5	09:30	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #1	10:20	Gents Consolation Scram
10:30	Gents Qualifying	10:30	Gents Qualifying	09:37	W J Clark Cup Tie #6	09:37	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #2	10:30	Gents Consolation Scram
10:40	Gents Qualifying	10:40	Gents Qualifying	09:45	W J Clark Cup Tie #7	09:45	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #3	10:40	Gents Consolation Scram
10:50	Gents Qualifying	10:50	Gents Qualifying	09:52	W J Clark Cup Tie #8	09:52	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #4	10:50	Gents Consolation Scram
11:00	Gents Qualifying	11:00	Gents Qualifying	10:00	W J Clark Cup Tie #9	10:00	Alan Milne Seniors Tie #1	11:00	Gents Consolation Scram
11:10	Gents Qualifying	11:10	Gents Qualifying	10:07	W J Clark Cup Tie #10	10:07	Alan Milne Seniors Tie #2	11:10	Gents Consolation Scram
11:20	Gents Qualifying	11:20	Gents Qualifying	10:15	W J Clark Cup Tie #11	10:15	BUFFER	11:20	Gents Consolation Scram
11:30	Gents Qualifying	11:30	Gents Qualifying	10:22	W J Clark Cup Tie #12	10:22	BUFFER	11:30	Gents Consolation Scram
11:40	Gents Qualifying	11:40	Gents Qualifying	10:30	W J Clark Cup Tie #13	10:30	Gents Consolation Stableford	11:40	Gents Consolation Scram
11:50	Gents Qualifying	11:50	Gents Qualifying	10:37	W J Clark Cup Tie #14	10:37	Gents Consolation Stableford	11:50	Gents Consolation Scram
12:00	Gents Qualifying	12:00	Gents Qualifying	10:45	W J Clark Cup Tie #15	10:45	Gents Consolation Stableford	12:00	Gents Consolation Scram
12:10	Gents Qualifying	12:10	Gents Qualifying	10:52	W J Clark Cup Tie #16	10:52	Gents Consolation Stableford	12:10	Gents Consolation Scram
12:20	Gents Qualifying	12:20	Gents Qualifying	11:00	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #1	11:00	Gents Consolation Stableford	12:20	Gents Consolation Scram
12:30	Gents Qualifying	12:30	Gents Qualifying	11:07	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #2	11:07	Gents Consolation Stableford	12:30	Gents Consolation Scram
12:40	Gents Qualifying	12:40	Gents Qualifying	11:15	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #3	11:15	Gents Consolation Stableford	12:40	Gents Consolation Scram
12:50	Gents Qualifying	12:50	Gents Qualifying	11:22	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #4	11:22	Gents Consolation Stableford	12:50	Gents Consolation Scram
13:00	Gents Qualifying	13:00	Gents Qualifying	11:30	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #5	11:30	Gents Consolation Stableford	13:00	Gents Consolation Scram
13:10	Gents Qualifying	13:10	Gents Qualifying	11:37	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #6	11:37	Gents Consolation Stableford	13:10	
13:20 13:30	Gents Qualifying	13:20	Gents Qualifying	11:45	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #7	11:45 11:52	Gents Consolation Stableford Gents Consolation Stableford	13:20 13:30	Alan Milne Seniors Final
13:40	Gents Qualifying Gents Qualifying	13:30 13:40	Gents Qualifying Gents Qualifying	11:52 12:00	Kynoch Shand Cup Tie #8 Alan Milne Seniors Tie #1	12:00	Gents Consolation Stableford	13:45	JAG Innes Cup Final
13:50	Gents Qualifying	13:50	Gents Qualifying	12:08	Alan Milne Seniors Tie #2	12:07	Gents Consolation Stableford	14:00	Engineers Salver Final
14:00	Gents Qualifying	14:00	Gents Qualifying	12:15	Alan Milne Seniors Tie #3	12:15	Gents Consolation Stableford	14:15	W J Clark Cup Final
14:10	Gents Qualifying	14:10	Gents Qualifying	12:22	Alan Milne Seniors Tie #4	12:22	Gents Consolation Stableford	14:30	Kynoch Shand Cup Final
14:20	Gents Qualifying	14:20	Gents Qualifying	12:30	BUFFER	12:30	Gents Consolation Stableford	14.50	Kynoch Shana cap i mai
14:30	Gents Qualifying	14:30	Gents Qualifying	12:37	BUFFER	12:37	Gents Consolation Stableford		
14:40	Gents Qualifying	14:40	Gents Qualifying	12:45	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	12:45	Gents Consolation Stableford		
14:50	Gents Qualifying	14:50	Gents Qualifying	12:52	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	12:52	Gents Consolation Stableford		
15:00	Gents Qualifying	15:00	Gents Qualifying	13:00	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:00	Gents Consolation Stableford		
15:10	Gents Qualifying	15:10	Gents Qualifying	13:07	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:07	Gents Consolation Stableford		
15:20	Gents Qualifying	15:20	Gents Qualifying	13:15	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:15	Gents Consolation Stableford		
15:30	Gents Qualifying	15:30	Gents Qualifying	13:22	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:22	Gents Consolation Stableford		
15:40	Gents Qualifying	15:40	Gents Qualifying	13:30	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:30	Engineers Salver Tie #1		
15:50	Gents Qualifying	15:50	Gents Qualifying	13:37	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:37	Engineers Salver Tie #2		
16:00	Gents Qualifying	16:00	Gents Qualifying	13:45	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:45	Engineers Salver Tie #3		
16:10	Gents Qualifying	16:10	Gents Qualifying	13:52	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:52	Engineers Salver Tie #4		
16:20	Gents Qualifying	16:20	Gents Qualifying	14:00	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:00	W J Clark Cup Tie #1		
16:30	Gents Qualifying	16:30	Gents Qualifying	14:07	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:07	W J Clark Cup Tie #2		
16:40	Gents Qualifying	16:40	Gents Qualifying	14:15	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:15	W J Clark Cup Tie #3		
16:50	Gents Qualifying	16:50	Gents Qualifying	14:22	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:22	W J Clark Cup Tie #4		
17:00	Gents Qualifying	17:00	Gents Qualifying	14:30	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:30	Gents Consolation Stableford		
				44.27	IAC Impos Com Comilifying	44.27	Courte Courselation Chaldefound		



13:30	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:30
13:37	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:37
13:45	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:45
13:52	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	13:52
14:00	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:00
14:07	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:07
14:15	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:15
14:22	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:22
14:30	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:30
14:37	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:37
14:45	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:45
14:52	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	14:52
15:00	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:00
15:07	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:07
15:15	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:15
15:22	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:22
15:30	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:30
15:37	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:37
15:45	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:45
15:52	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	15:52
16:00	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:00
16:07	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:07
16:15	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:15
16:22	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:22
16:30	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:30
16:37	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:37
16:45	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:45
16:52	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	16:52
17:00	JAG Innes Cup Qualifying	17:00

Gents Consolation Stableford Gents Consolation Stableford Gents Consolation Stableford

Gents Consolation Stableford Gents Consolation Stableford

riday

al Tie #1 al Tie #2 Final Tie #1 Final Tie #2 al Tie #1 al Tie #2 ni Final Tie #1 ni Final Tie #2

mble mble